
GLOBAL RANKING REGION LANGUAGE CANDIDATE NO GRADE CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200149 SECONDARY 1 TRAN KIEN QUANG PERFECT SCORER

2 THAILAND BLOCKLY 200153 SECONDARY 1 TEERANUCH PHADUNGCHIT GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200164 SECONDARY 1 ASHTON GRANT YANG GOLD AWARD

4 THAILAND BLOCKLY 200152 SECONDARY 1 VORAPOP SATITVIRIYAKUL GOLD AWARD

4 THAILAND BLOCKLY 200151 SECONDARY 1 KORN LAOHASUKKASEM GOLD AWARD

6 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200148 SECONDARY 1 HOANG CHAN PHONG GOLD AWARD

7 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200162 SECONDARY 1 PATRYK JAKE PARRENO GOLD AWARD

7 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200140 SECONDARY 1 TRAN DUC HUY GOLD AWARD

7 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200142 SECONDARY 1 NGUYEN DONG KHANH GOLD AWARD

7 SAUDI ARABIA BLOCKLY 200256 SECONDARY 1 ABDULWAHAB KHALIL GOLD AWARD

11 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200161 SECONDARY 1 RAFFAELE ETHAN DRAKE TATEL GOLD AWARD

11 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200159 SECONDARY 1 ENAROSE ANGELLE ALMONTE GOLD AWARD

11 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200146 SECONDARY 1 PHAMMINH NHAT GOLD AWARD

14 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200147 SECONDARY 1 DO NGOC CAO PHONG SILVER AWARD

14 THAILAND BLOCKLY 200150 SECONDARY 1 INDIRA WACHARASINDHU SILVER AWARD

14 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200135 SECONDARY 1 TRAN DUY BACH SILVER AWARD

17 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200158 SECONDARY 1 JULLIANNA ELISHA LEE SILVER AWARD

18 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200138 SECONDARY 1 VU MINH HAI SILVER AWARD

18 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200143 SECONDARY 1 HUYNH KIM DANG KHOI SILVER AWARD

20 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200163 SECONDARY 1 JAECOB IRAÑO DELLORO SILVER AWARD

21 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200155 SECONDARY 1 AUGUSTO CAYABYAB II SILVER AWARD



21 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200156 SECONDARY 1 REGINA ELIM GURAL SILVER AWARD

23 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200145 SECONDARY 1 NGUYEN QUOC MINH SILVER AWARD

24 THAILAND BLOCKLY 200154 SECONDARY 1 KITIPAT LIMPITIGRANONT SILVER AWARD

24 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200157 SECONDARY 1 AISSA MARIE ANGEL CARREON SILVER AWARD

26 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200137 SECONDARY 1 TRINH ANH HAI SILVER AWARD

27 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200144 SECONDARY 1 NGUYEN DANH QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

28 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200136 SECONDARY 1 NGUYEN MAI TUAN DAT BRONZE AWARD

29 PHILIPPINES BLOCKLY 200160 SECONDARY 1 CHLOE JEAN CYBELLE ESTILLORE BRONZE AWARD

30 SAUDI ARABIA BLOCKLY 200257 SECONDARY 1 GHAZAL ALDHAFIRI BRONZE AWARD

31 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200139 SECONDARY 1 PHAM NHAT HOA MERIT AWARD

31 VIETNAM BLOCKLY 200141 SECONDARY 1 DINH XUAN AN KHANH MERIT AWARD


